General Pressure Transducers
GPT Series
35MPa / 350Bar
Datasheet
2    sensing.honeywell.com
General Pressure Transducers
•	 Total Error Band (TEB) (±2.0 %FSS): Provides the most comprehensive,
clear and meaningful indication of the transducer's true measurement

6    sensing.honeywell.com
GPT Series
Nomenclature and order guide1
GPT  J  G3  Y  X  250B  A  CH  X
General Pressure Transducer
Port Type
N1 = NPT 1/4 - 18
N2 = NPT 1/8 - 27
N3 = NPT 1/2 - 14
S2 = 7/16-20 UNF SAE J1926-3
M1 = M12 X 1.5 ISO 6149-3
M2 = M10 X 1 ISO 6149-3
M3 = M14 X 1.5 ISO 9974-2
G1 = G1/4 ISO 1179-3
G3 = G1/4 ISO 1179-2
G4 = G3/8 ISO 1179-2
G5 = G3/8 ISO 1179-3
P1 = PT1/4 ISO 7/1
P2 = PT1/8 ISO 7/1
Snubber
Y = with snubber2
N = without snubber
X = Open
A = Packard Metripak 150
B = Micro M12 IEC 61076-2
J = DIN EN 175301-803A
Connector
Electrical Connection
X= Stand Pin out
1= Pin out option 1
Output Transfer Function
AA = Ratiometric 5.0 V 10% to 90% VS
BC = 1 Vdc to 6 Vdc
BE = Regulated 0.5 Vdc to 4.5 Vdc
BF = 0 Vdc to 10 Vdc
CH = Current 4 to 20 mA
Pressure Reference
A = Absolute
S = Sealed Gage
Pressure Range
050B = 50bar ; 005G = 5MPa
060B = 60Bar ; 006G = 6MPa
070B = 70bar ; 007G = 7MPa
100B = 100bar ; 010G = 10MPa
160B = 160bar ; 016G = 16MPa
200B = 200bar ; 020G = 20MPa
250B = 250bar ; 025G = 25MPa
300B = 300bar ; 030G = 30MPa
350B = 350bar ; 035G = 35MPa
1Continuing development some configuration of pressure range, pressure reference, pressure port , electrical terminal and transfer
function, please consult with Honeywell representative.
2Clogging of the snubber holes may occur in liquids containing particles which may cause wrong output.
sensing.honeywell.com    7
General Pressure Transducers
Mounting Dimensions Shows by Connectors (Reference only :mm [in])
A=Delphi Metri-Pack 150 B=Micro M12 IEC 61076-2 J=DIN EN 175301-803A
Connector :DELPHI 12078088
Mating Connector: DELPHI
12110192
IP Rating: IP65
Mating Connector: 4 POS TYPE D
IP Rating: IP67
Mating Connector: DIN EN 175301-803A,
18mm
IP Rating: IP65
PIN NO.
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
OUTPUT
PIN NO.
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT